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1.10 0.441 4.589 2.25 0.538 5.65 2.68 0.577 6.083 2.84
1.00 0.422 4.148 2.23 0.519 5.118 2.67 0.558 5.506 2.83
0.90 0.421 3.72% 2.22 0.518 4.59 2.66 0.557 4.48 2.82
0.80 0.421 3.305 2.19 0.518 4.081 2.64 0.556 4.391 2.80
0.70 0.371 2.884 2.16 0.468 1.563 2.62 0.507 3.835 2.78
0.60 0.355 2.513 2.15 0.452 3.095 2.60 0.491 3.328 2.76
0.50 0.350 2.158 2.1 0.447 2.643 2.58 0.485 2,837 274
0.40 0.357 1.808 2.13 0.454 2.196 2.55 0.493 2,351 2.7
0.30 0.397 1.451 2.12 0.494 1.742 2.52 0.532 1.858 2.67
0.20 0.519 1.054 2 0.616 1.248 2.49 0.655 1.326 2.63
0.10 0.535 0.535 2.10 0.632 0.632 2.47 0.671 0,671 2.61




kid

0 -AN W-Am 60" — A %
HiH HHE

o av ¥ G Xk Ay W Gr AV v Gr
1.51 0.117 B.837 d.12 2,13 0.317 17.760 3.25 0.317 25.023 4.46
1.37 0.568 B.720 .11 1.94 0.500 17.443 3.22 0.650 | 24.706 443
1.30 0.811 B.152 .12 1.90 1.251 16.943 3.22 1.625 | 24.05 4.43
1.20 0,695 7.341 3.13 1.80 1.244 15652 3.22 1.618 22.431 4.4
0 0,828 6.646 342 1.70 1.028 14,448 3.22 1.408 | 20.813 4.45
e o e L 1,60 0.916 | 13.420 3.2 1.200 | 19.410 44
1.50 0.568 12.504 3.20 1.242 18.120 4.43

0.90 0.608 5.409 3.07
1.40 0.849 | 11.636 3.18 1.224 16,678 4.41

0.80 0,608 4.801 3.04
1.30 0.848 | 10.787 3.16 1.228 | 15.654 4.38

0.70 0.558 4.193 .99
1.20 0.849 9.939 3.4 1.222 | 14431 4.35

0.60 0.542 3.635 2.96
1.10 0.848 9.090 .12 1.228 | 13.208 4.31

0.50 0.537 3.093 2.93
1.00 0.762 8242 3.09 1136 | 11.986 4.26

0.40 0.544 2,55 2.89
0.90 0.719 7.480 3.07 1.094 10,850 4.1

: : 2. ;

% S e 5 0.80 0.713 6.761 3.06 1.087 9,756 .1
S 0706 | 1.4 2.78 0.70 0.707 6.048 | 3.05 1.082 8.669 | 4.18
0.10 0.722 0.722 e 0.60 0.706 5.341 3.04 1.080 7.587 414
0.50 0.729 4.635 3.03 1.104 6.507 4.09
0.40 0,789 1.006 3.01 1.163 5.403 4.04
0.30 0,966 3.7 3.00 1.340 4.240 3.98
0.20 1.078 2.151 2,99 1.453 2.900 3.95
0.10 1.073 1.073 2,98 1.447 1.447 3.04
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